CALL TO ORDER

1. Hear from the Public
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ROCK HILL - YORK COUNTY AIRPORT

GATEWAY TO THE CAROLINAS

ROCK HILL — YORK COUNTY AIRPORT COMMISSION

550 Airport Road — Room 201
Rock Hill, SC 29732
August 5, 2021 @ 3pm
Meeting Agenda

2. Consider approval of minutes from May 13, 2021 meeting

3. Luis Moriyon — End of Internship Presentation

STANDING REPORTS

4.

5.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Airport Director
Skytech

Talbert, Bright & Ellington

. TaxiwayJ HOA

York County
City of Rock Hill
Executive Session (As Required)

Other Business
e Elections of Chair and Vice Chair

Next Meeting — October 14, 2021 @ 3pm

Adjourn



